
Location:
Funct. Class:
County:
Site Names:

Idaho Transportation Department

00098, Genesee

R Principal Arterial - Other
US-95  0.2 Mi. S of NezPerce-Latah Line

MAWET:
MAWDT:

Num Days:

 5,691

 5,865
 5,256

Nez Perce (35)
MADT:

Monthly Volume Calendar

 31

 2,834

 2,914
 2,633

 2,857

 2,951
 2,623

Asc DesRoadway

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

- - - - - - 1

Road - - - - - - 5,808

S DIR - - - - - - 2,961

N DIR - - - - - - 2,847

2 3 4 5 6 7 8

4,552 5,503 5,660 6,032 6,332 7,173 6,425

2,104 2,765 2,841 2,990 3,126 3,462 3,237

2,448 2,738 2,819 3,042 3,206 3,711 3,188

9 10 11 12 13 14 15

4,851 5,019 5,200 5,586 5,656 6,522 5,625

2,620 2,579 2,615 2,793 2,836 3,386 2,821

2,231 2,440 2,585 2,793 2,820 3,136 2,804

16 17 18 19 20 21 22

4,275 5,323 5,587 5,609 5,816 6,749 5,865

2,043 2,659 2,823 2,853 2,970 3,521 2,896

2,232 2,664 2,764 2,756 2,846 3,228 2,969

23 24 25 26 27 28 29

4,409 5,250 5,562 5,645 5,976 7,229 6,197

2,075 2,659 2,794 2,837 2,956 3,612 3,065

2,334 2,591 2,768 2,808 3,020 3,617 3,132

30 31 - - - - -

4,550 5,104 - - - - -

2,403 2,586 - - - - -

2,147 2,518 - - - - -

MADW 4,527 5,240 5,502 5,718 5,945 6,918 5,984

STDEV 214 189 206 211 289 340 322

DAYFAC 1.26 1.09 1.03 1.00 0.96 0.82 0.95

October 2011
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